

Amend CSHB 109 as follows:

- (1) Strike SECTION 1 of the bill and renumber subsequent SECTIONS of the bill accordingly.
- (2) On page 2, line 16, strike "amending Subsection (b) and".
- (3) Strike page 2, line 18, through page 3, line 1.
- (4) On page 3, line 24, strike "net" and substitute "gross".
- (5) On page 3, line 25, strike "net" and substitute "gross".
- (6) On page 3, line 27, strike "net" and substitute "gross".